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PHU-0.4L

4r—7 )VER#RE Cable Color Code
EDDIEBE + exC+ 7R Red

ENNNEE — Exc- B White
HAES+ s+ #% Green
Hjjjfz.v?— SIG- £ Black

—JLR shield H Yellow

IEE Parameter
B Model

TEABESE Rated Capacity (R.C.)
A Rated Output (R.0.)
TEAZHSIERZ Rated Output Tolerance
F)\S >R Zero Balance
BEHRME Nonlinearity

ERXFTYUZ R Hysteresis
DR UM Repeatability
BRDBERE Temp Effect.Zero
HAOREFZE Temp Effect.Output
SREEHEEEF Temp Range.Compensated
SFASREEEH Temp Range Safe
SFERIBETET Maximum Safe Overload
HEEBENNNEEE  Excitation.Recommended
SFAENHIEIE  Excitation.Maximum
AP FREHEST Input Impedance
HDUHFRIEHT output Impedance
HBIBIEHL Insulation Impedance
—TJILE Cable Length
=LA Cable Type
AR Element Material

{E4% Specifications

BATL Unit

g
mV/V
+%
+%R.0.
+%R.0.
+%R.0.
+%R.0.
+%R.0./C
+%LOAD/C

® TiEEB= : 400g
o SiEE
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FSH Applications

® RRTE

© RIEAF - DITETE

© RIKDILXEER

® NIZTA DRI

SMRZ5FE  Outline Dimensions (mm)
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Value

PHU

0.4L

400

0.6

10

10

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.05

0.05

+5~+445
-10~+60

150
5

10

#9208

#9175

1000 (B/E DC50V) Mt
1
®3, 45> —ILRT—=T)L, SR
TILVZZOL (RFUL RPN —AFE)
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